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

per ni'.nth IP * ti H 100

NICE CORNER
WILMINliTON -- »• bedroom 
lioin- fur onlv I15MO. l^rv 
kit. hen. Completely fenced 
vti.l with fruit treea. Onlv 
»8.'M monthly (PAD.   1I-9J

MAY L ARANT 

Rioltor

TE 4-5226 
PL 3-4211

WI «PtCIALIZ« IN FHA. Q.I. AND CAL-VtT

Only $13,100 P.P.
Near S.T.L.

UK-had 2-rar faraca, fenced 
vard. Thin In rmlTy a good

7 x Income
1] modern unlta. biilll-lna all 
kitchen i onvenlvn.'en <wlm- 
inlng pool In very nice area. 
5 f-bedroom. I 1-badr.K.in 
W/W .-arpctlng and drapen In 
all Hurry, thli won't la<t. 
H 1*0 Fit 1-4«2I

Only $16,500
A alceper S-l>edrooni. I full 
tile hath A tile kllrhen with 
M-ial. hot water h^lar. Large 
t>atlo. fenced yard. Interior

further 'infifumiatlon. 
FA 0-41M

H J10

8 Units and Home
Uood Income on larfe R-l 
13>*i«M Plenty of room to 
add II unit* Thii li a wonder­ 
ful buv Call for further In­ 
formation. KR I-4UI HI04.

Low Down
IK MO Good fmanclnf. 
I.e-lroom. tile kitchen, 
bath In real nice neighbor­ 
hood. II 1)7. FA 0-4IM.

$950 Down
$14,500 Full Pric

I«w monthly payment 
thl« «-btdroom home. It 
rated In and out. Fenced 
In (ood an-a. Hurry. H 

PA 0-4150

King Horbor
Bouthwent Park Interlf . . 
decorated, a-bedroom. 1 >aiha. 
new wall to wall .-amnling. 
  l.rlnklni pallo. 220. II ""m 
for bml. BliHik fenri 
III 11*1. fR 1-4«I1.

A Modtl Kitchm?
M«..I pi-pailni i a breite 
II.i. ult'* inu.lerii Kll.-h"! wl

; bnilto Fit A .S bed 
W W
PatlO  -»*. l|HI««r. >. I

pro lan.lx-aped Naai 
thing I- w .lo*n Onl' 
H201. FA 0-41V)

Ntor Beach
low Down

ft.utll Re.lon.lo. 'j l.r. 
nir- large Int Oreat 
lor future Near 130 I 
onlv I1S.760 full

VA SALES BROKER
WF, SPEHALI/K IN .SKI.I.INU IIOMKS OWNED BT TIIB 
VA TO VET AND NO.N VKT BCYKItS LOW DOWN PAY- 
MBNT. LE88 THAN Hum-NO 2ND THL'fiT DEEDS LOANS 
&Vi% (NTERB8T. I'AYAMI.B :ir> YEARS

  TWO OFFICES  

Kit

Glimpt* Thi
Onlv Ml. MO I bedron 
faimlv ro..m. *i>r<-e,| an 
huilt-im>. 501 nyli

and
i «t 
itlng

THEN CALL

L00K
2)25 Toirance Bl

PA 8-«13l

6500 TORRANCB

FR 1-4621
IM1I fl FIGUEROA

FA 0-4150
  OPEN I 'TIL t  

**********

THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST 0 :

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND ... AS ADVERTISED

BLMWHBKB (N OUR ilAUIFilClJ COLUHJ4B TODAY

Hollywood Riviera
$26,730

2 b^dro,
will
lar(

eonTartlble rtcn 
.. _v«u and re"'* 
 lie kitchen.u-g» funily alie klt.hen. ipu- 

luua Hvlnx room with f.ra- 
lac* Near Routh Illftl lub- 
ult dowit "ayiiKut.

SANDS
1 REALTY FR 1-2461
1 I1U Torranca Blvd I

LOCATION
14:«> Andreo ..............
la»U8 I'd la* ...............
1H.' I W J41»t Hi . LrOmlU •'

tor INFORMATON 
PHONE  

lf>6^n Fayimlth . 
4607 Bulova ..... 
44» falle Mayor

110 Knob Hill, Hedondo Baa h 
16907 1} Uravlllaa ........
4.',M-48SO W I5*lli ......
jl:'7l> S Uoble, Torranca 
14:u W Ih4th 81 <;ardena . 
1710 Mjpeyer Lun. rUdondo 
.lain W l»»th. : .

Pullman Laiie, Kadondo 
anca 
 nee

,
lorflT Kny.iiillli. Torran 
17n38 Kurnbium Torran

Illi-knry. To 
Hi

YA #798 
S750 Down

VET OR NON-VET BUYEUS
brdr.H.in. 1\ bath horn.-. 
Koried air heat, double ga­ 
rage. I7M down to a II8.MO 
loan at 64"4 Intareat. p«>ahl« 
SO v-ara. Total ll»7 per month. 
Including ta».« and Innumm-e. 
Aak only for John Bchuepp. 

FR 1 3515

FREE RENT
rant until you bu 

4 brand new unlta. I I and 
family with I bath, and flre- 
I'lare. ] J.be.lroonn and 3 
hitOia. a,nd a one-b«*droom All 
hav bulll-lnJ .|l<hw»her. 
wall/wall rarvet. oral*. Kent 
n-fuiid Plan If you buy a 
h.me . . Aik only for Oeoria 
Brven. FR 1-UU.

3 & FAMILY 
$23,950

1«M »q ft In thli near ne 
home   l\ bathe, bullt-liu 
|..r,ed air heal, covered patio 
Owner annloui Vacant 

Til 1-J8SS

SUNRAY 
3 & Family

Wonderful Im-nili.n nearCren- 
ahaw and Bepulvada. laria 
llvlnie pxim. family room. fire. 
plar,- built. in. for.ed air. 
wall 'wall rarpi-t. drni»-i. Try 
IUOO down, m 1-UM.

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.

4 BEDROOM 
$17,950

Ta».   4-bedroom. I»i hath 
home. Only   ycara "id Va­ 
cant mora In Owner «-anta 
quick aalo and wil. rrdero- 
rate Lota of room nnd a rea- 
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